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Noontlde Invistments Ltd (ACN 133 438 817) Annexure A to Form 603 for Lefru, Exploration Ltd

Holder of Rale,aa Interests

Date of
change

29/08/19

27/09/19
30/09/19
01/10/19
21/11/19

22/11/19

Person whose
relevant
Interest
char ed
Noontlde
Investments
Ltd
'Noontlde"
Noontlde
Noontkle
Noontlde
Noontlde
Noontlde

Nature of
change

Purchase

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase

Consideration Class and
given In number of
relation to securities
change   afTected.
$10,033.00 50,000 FPO

$64,063.57
$8,258,97
$12,466.41
$20,066.00
$80,264.00

296,714 FPO
41,159 FPO
62,127 FPO
100,000 FPO
400,000 FPO

Th!, b Annanire A rgferred to in Form 603 'N,*Ice of Inlbl subst,nt&al,hareholdet

d Crol

Director

Noo,Inde Inve,Un®* Ltd

2* November 2019

Persons votes
afFected.

50,000

296,714
41,159
62,127
100 00

-4,2009




